KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviSION

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION

KOLAR Document ID: 1778119

Form CP-1

March 2010

This Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,
MUST be submitted with this form.

OPERATOR: License # 32381

Krehbiel, Jay

Name:

Address 1: 904 N CARRIE ST

Address 2:

City: MCPHERSON state: KS Zip: 67460 + 6513

Contact Person: __ JAY R KREHBIEL

Phone: (620 ) 241-4901

15-159-19009-00-00

If pre 1967, supply original completion date:

API No. 15 -

Spot Description:

7ﬂ5 iEhE Sec. 19 Twp. 20 5 g 10 D East@West
2970
330

Feet from D North / @ South Line of Section
Feet from @ East / D West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[ INe [ Jnw [O]se | |sw
Rice
KOENIG

County:

Lease Name: Well #: 4

Check One: @ Oil Well

Conductor Casing Size:

Surface Casing Size:

Production Casing Size: 4.5

List (ALL) Perforations and Bridge Plug Sets:

Attached

D Gas Well D oG D D&A D Cathodic D Water Supply Well D Other:
D SWD Permit #: D ENHR Permit #: D Gas Storage Permit #:
Set at: Cemented with: Sacks
8.625 Setat: 195 Cemented with: _ 150 Sacks
Set at: 3360 Cemented with: __79 Sacks
(OleL/[Jke) Tp. 3365 PBTD: Anhydrite Depth:

Elevation: 1815

Condition of Well: D Good D Poor E Junk in Hole D Casing Leak at: __~

(Stone Corral Formation)

(Interval)

Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page if additional space is needed):
Plug bottom through tubing w/ 50 sacks, perforate through tubing at 1400' cement w/ 50 sacks, perforate through tubing at 800" pump in 50 sacks,

unscrew tubing at 300' fill to surface, dig out cellar and run 1" down to 200" fill to surface if not already full of cement from squeezes in 2022. Attached
are the cement records from 2022 in which we squeezed at 256' and | think we surfaced cement in cellar.

Is Well Log attached to this application?

If ACO-1 not filed, explain why:

DYes D No

IsACO-1filed? | | Yes [J] No

Terry Schmidt was the previous operator of this well and claims he has no records on it.

Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 et. seq. and the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission

Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging operations: ‘]ay Krehbiel

Address: 504 N CARRIE ST ciy, MCPHERSON g0 KS 5 67460 .
Phone: (620 ) 2414901

Plugging Contractor License # 50280 name: SUnflower Well Service, Inc.

Address 1. 1770 28TH AVE Address 2. PO BOX 341

city: CANTON state: KS  7jp; 67428 ¢ 0341

Phone: (620 ) 628-4723

Proposed Date of Plugging (if known):

Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by Operator or Agent
Submitted Electronically



KOLAR Document ID: 1778119

KANsAs CORPORATION COMMISSION Form KSONAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION Form Must Be Typed
CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE All biarke oo e Bilod

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: [ ]C-1 (intenty [ ]CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) || T-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPERATOR: License # 32381

Krehbiel, Jay

Well Location:
_ SE SE_NE gg¢ 15 Twp. 20 g g 10 [ ] East[X] West

Name:

Address 1: 504 N CARRIE ST County: Rice

Address 2: Lease Name: KOENIG Well #: 4

City: MCPHERSON state: KS Zip: 67460 , 6513 If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of

Contact Person: JAY R KREHBIEL the lease below:

Phone: ( 620 ) 2414901 Fax: ( )

Email Address:

Surface Owner Information:

Name: Ron Ricker When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
1445 5th Rd sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface

Address 1: owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the

Address 2 county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.

City: Raymond State: Kansas Zip: 67573 + 2671777

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

| certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (see Chapter 55 of the Kansas Statutes Annotated), | have
provided the following to the surface owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the
Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form
C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

[ ] I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information,
the KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing
this task, | acknowledge that | must provide the name and address of the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form
and that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

I Submitted Electronically



Form CP1 - Well Plugging Application
Operator Krehbiel, Jay

Well Name KOENIG 4

Doc ID 1778119

Perforations And Bridge Plug Sets

3360 3365 Arbuckle




[:*ﬂ'PIEL ““'I] | :)'EBI;R N2C 50543

BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
Acid & Cement 316.524.1295

DATE 14-Mar 20 22

IS AUTHORIZED BY:  Terry Schmit
[(NAME OF COSTOMER]

Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWS Lease Koening WellNo. 4 Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp.
Range County Rice State KS

CONDITIONS: As a part o' the considacation hareo! # 15 20reed thal Lopelend Acid i3 10 Servion Or [teat Bl Dwners itk tha Nixe: a0e mantioned weil and 15 not to.
be hetd uabis o ary damege 1hat May ACCrue 1N CONNECLON with Said service of iraalment Copaland Asd Service NS MAde NO FEprasentplion, expressed ol
implied, snd No repressntabions have baen reliad on. a5 10 whel may Be 1he results or mifect of the servicing or Ineatng seid well The cons:deralon of sad service Or
treatment 15 payabie There will be no discount aliowed subseguenl 1o such date. §'% interes! will be charged afier 60 days Tolal charges are submct 1o correction by
Our Ny HICNG SEParMent i sCccoraance wilh latest pubbshed puce schedules

The undersigned represents himself to be duly authorized 1o sign this order for well owner or operator

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED

BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED By
Well Owner or Opersior T Agent
CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION CoST AMOUNT
200001] 20 |Mileage P.U. $2.50 _ $50.00
20.0002 20 Mileage P.T. $4.50 $90.00]|
20.0004 1 Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00 $1 .000.00"
20.1001 150  |Common Cement Sack $ 1. <3 $2437.
201012 8 Calcium Chioride per 50 Ib. $4 $2 13,'93
20.0011 158| Bulk Charge $1.25 $198.75{
20.0012 145.6| Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $160.16)
Process License Fee on Gallons “
TOTAL BILLING 4, __ . !ll

| certify that the above material has been accepted and used, that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative  Nathan W.

Station GB Bud D.

Well Owner, Operalor or Agem
Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




M TREATMENT REPORT

Acid & Cement Acid Stage Mo
Type Treatment: Amt. Tvpe Fluid Sand Size Pounds of Sand
Date  3/7/2022  Disiner GB F O No. 50543 Bkdowr: Bhi /Gal
Company Terry Schmitt Bbl fGal.
Welt Name & No. Koening #4 ) Bhbt /Gal
Locaticn field &bi /Gal
Courty  Rice state KS Flush Bbl /Gal
Tremed from ft. 1o i No fi. 0
Caung.  Sire 4.5" Type & Wt setat fr. trom ft. to ND, ftL. 0
Formation: Perd to from # to [ No. #t. 0
EEEEE———— e
Formation: Perf. to Actual Volurme of Oil / Water 1o Load Hole: Bbl /Gal.
e —————— =
Formation: Perf to
tiner:  Sire Type & Wt Top at . Bottom at ft. JPump Trucks No. Used: Sid 365 Sp Twin
Cemented: Yes ¥ Perforated from Hto . JAauxiliary Equipmment 327
Tubing:  Size & Wt. 2.5" Swung at tt. [Personnel Nathan Tim Joe
Perforated fram ft to #. JAuziliary Took
e e

Plugging or Scaling Materials:  Type
Open Hole Size T.D. ft. PB. to f

Gals &

Company Representative Bud Treater

Nathan W.
i R B EEEE——, e —  —— e -
TIME PRESSURES
Total Fiuid Pumped REMARKS
a.m./p.m Tubing Casing
800 [2.5" 45" On Location.

Pressure up on previous squeeze. Slight leak off

Isclate leak at 2102' Squeeze with 50sks.
Test at 1000' down tubing. Slight leak off.

isolate casing leak at 256’

Mix 100sks Common 3% CC.

Displace to 150'
Shut in.

Thank You!

Nathan W.




- [t (M)
BOX 438 -

: HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
Acid & Cement 316.524.1225

DATE 9-Mar 20 22

IS AUTHORIZED BY:  Terry D Schmidt :

TVAME UF COSTUMER
Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWE Lease Koening #3 Well No. Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp.
Range County Rice State KS

nhﬂdlmluwmmmmmcommwnmm;ldmmumm cmemMMmm SXDIGSS00 Or
implied, and no reprBseTtations have been ralied on, 5 o whit! may be the resutts o effect of the sarvding or treatmg said weill The consideration of £3id $ervioe or
traatman is payable Thers will be na diecount silowed subsaquent 10 such dale E% imtarsat will ba charged after 60 deys Total charges ane subject to correction by

oW ¥ % n w4 with Lstes! published pace schadules
Theundcmgnouvepmunuhlmmmbecuwluummtownmmwwmormw

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED By

VWl OWner O UDersior

CODE  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION cosT AMOUNT |]
20.0001] 20 |Mieage P.U. $2.50 $50.00]
200002| 20 |mileage pt 3/7-2022 $4.50 $90.00f
20.0002] 20 |mileage pt 31912022 $4.50 $0.00]
100002 1 |HD Packer Rental 4 1/2°&5 172" $1,000.00 $1,000.00}
10.0003] 1 |AS Piug Rentai 4 1/2"85 172" $1,000.00 $1,000.00]

H 200013] 1 [Operator Charge Per Day 3/7/2022 $300.00 $300.00]
200013)  t  |Operator Charge Per Day 3/8/2022 $300.00 $300.00]
20.1001 50 Common Cement Sack $1:ip 4% $ 5
201012] 3 |Calcium Chioride per 50 Ib, $4°00 $121L
20.0004 1 Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00 $1.000

200011 53| Bulk Charge min $150.00
20,0012 49.82/ Bulk Truck Miles min $150.00}

Process License Fee on Gallons
TOTAL BILLING 5008 .
I certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed In a good and workmandike

manner under the direction, supervision and contro! of the owner,operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.
Copeland Representative Joe S.

Station GB Bud

Well Cwner, Operator or Agent
Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




BUAELID § —

Acid & Cement & Acid Stage No.
l‘lvpc Trealment: Ami. Type Flud Sand Size Pounds ot 5an
pate  3/7/2022 Dpistiv GB F.O. No. Bkdown BbE./Gal.
Cempany Terry Schmidt B /Gl
Wwell Name & No. Koening lease #3 Bbi, /Gal.
Locstion Fietd Bul./Gat.
tounty Rice Co State KS Flush 8bl./Gat,
Treated trom . 1o . No. k. 0
Casing:  Sue 4172 Type & Wt St 3365 a from ® to fi.  No.ft. 0
Farmation: Perf. to from f. 1o fi. Ho. k.
Farmation: Perf, 1o [Actual Volume of O / Water to Losd Hole: [
Fermation: Perf. to e —
Liner:  Size Type & Wt. Top at ft. Bottomat 1. JPumg Trucks. No. Lised:. Sid. Sp. Twin
Cem-;rt:-d_ Yes % Perforated fiom ft. 1o . JAuxtiary Equipment
Tubing:  Size & Wh T 7/8 Swung at 1. JPersonnet

Perforawed from

fi. to #t. JAuilisry Tools

ugging or Sealing Materials: Type

Open Hole Size

Tranter Joe S
-__.-_'—'—-t—_ *—-‘“—m—_—*

Totat Fluld Pumped REMARKS
amJ/p.m, Tubing Casing -
11:00 3/7/2022 Run tools to roughly 2560 hit bridge and have to run tapered bit
9:00 3/9/2022 Run tools to 3317.65 and set plug

Pull 1 jt, set Packer test tools and hold pressure 1100psi

pull 20 jts test at 2493 and did not hold 1.5 Bpm 200 psi

Run 10 Jts 2793 and held 500 psi

Pull 5 Jts 2637 and held

Pull 2 Jts 2580 and did not hold 1.5 bpm 200 psi

Pull 20 its 1998 Test back side no hold and cirulating thru backside, 2 Bpm
Pull 10 Jts 1696 test backside and circulate

Pull 10 fts 1412 Test back side no hold and circulating

Pull 10 Jts 1104 test backside didn’t hold, but no circulation, 2 Bpm 300
Run Back to to 2608 and held pressue

Run 1 Jt and spot sand and wait 30 min

pull 6 jts to 2462 Mix 50 sks Common w/3% cc, Displace 15 brl and 250 Psi
Wait 3 hrs for cement to set up pull 15 its to 2012 and reverse out with
18 Brl water Set packer and pressure to 250 Psi




) l " % 1 N e Ly o
l ORDER N° C 80049

: . BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
Acid & Cement 316.524.1205

DATE 9-Mar 20 22

IS AUTHORIZED BY: Teny D Schmidt

[NAME UF CUSTORNER]
Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
ASFOLLOWE Lease Koening #3 Well No. Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp.
Range County Rice State KS

2 b menboned & v N0k I
mmmhmwmmmnmmmmmwnﬂm Gonwmﬁm»n-numrnwm BAPressed o
impled. and no rapressnietions have been redied on, 43 10 whitt may b Iha resuns or efect of ihe sarvicing of treating sexd well. The corideration of said servico o
trasimant 18 payabie. Thave will be no diacount sliowsd subsequent 10 such dete. B% interes! wil bs charged sfter 80 deys Totel charges wa subject to cormecton by
OuF HIVOICING Capar n 08 With latest publshed price schecules

The undersigned represents himself 1o be duly authorized 1o 8ign s ordar for well owner of oparator.

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED By
e — ML T —
CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
200002] 20 _ |mileage pt 3/11-2022 $4.50
20.0004 1 Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00
20.1001] 50 |Common Cement Sack $*f o2~
20.1012 3 [Caicium Chioride per 50 ib. $49.00

It

k 20.0011 53| Bulk Charge min $160.00
20.0012 49.82| Bulk Truck Miles miin $150.00]
Process License Fee on Gallons ||

f TOTAL BILLING $2,285. ooﬂ
T certif certify that the above material has been accepled and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner,operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative Joe S.
Station GB Bud

Woell Ownar, Operator oc Agent
Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




TREATMENT REPORT
Acid & Cement Acid Stage No.
Type Treatment: Amt Type Flud Sang Sie Pou
oate  3/7/2022  Distia GB 1.0. No. Bkdawn Bb1/Gal,
Company Terry Schmidt Bbd /Gal.
well Name & No. Koening lease #3 BBl /Gal.
Location Field BbI /G,
County Rice Co state KS !F lush BbL/Gal.
Yreated from . to ft Mo h,
Cosingg  Sze  41/2 TypcBwt setat 3365 n from fw . No.h
Formation: perf, to from ft. to fi. No. f.
Formatlon: Perl. o Actual Volume of Oi / Water to Load Hole:
— . —— S
Formation: Pert. o
uner:  Size Type & W, Topat fi.  Bottam at ft. JPump Trucks. No. Used: Std Sp Twin
Cemented: Ye_s_ 4 Perforated trom R teo ft. PAuntiiary Equipmem
Tubing:  Size & Wi. 27/8 Swung &t A JPersonnet
Perforated from ft to R JAuxiliary Tools
Plugging or Sealing Materials: Type
Open Hole Size 1.0. fi. PB w f1 Gals
Company Representative Trentas Joe §
T EE—————SSS e i
TIMIE PRESSURES
Total Fluid Pumped REMARKS
v.m./p.m, Tubing Casing
11:30 Test at 2012 and Did not hold 1 bpm 300 psi

Ran 10 jts to 2322 Did not hotd 1 8pm 300 psi

Tagged cement at 2502 25 jts out

Pull 10 Jts to 2236 and test to 2Bpm 200 psi

Cement with 50 sks common 3%cc

wait 1.5 hrs and no kickback

puli 10 jts to roughly 1926 and reverse out with 17 brl water 45 jts out

Set packer and pressure up. It circulted back

side with 100 Psi




Flely

BORELID | i
g BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060

Acid & Cement

318-524-1225
DATE 23-Mar 20 22

IS AUTHORIZED BY: Temry D Schimidt . .

TR OF CUSTOMER
Address City State XS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWE Lease Koening WellNo. 3 Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp.
Range County Rice State KS

mm“hwwmmmnmmm:-wmaw memmmmwu

anplied. snd nb regr hires been tolied on, s 10 what may be the rasults or sffect of the aervicng or reeling said wek. The conaiderstion of sakt sarvice or
traatmant i payabie. Thans will D o BECount Slowed Rbeeguent 10 such dels. 6% interoet will be charged el 60 days. Toest charges are subject ko coraction by
OUr BTWOICING Oep R’ in J walh lshers, published prive schaduies

The untersigned represents himsell 1o ba duly authonzed 10 $ign (is A0St K0F walt OWNer or Operstor,
THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGRED
BEFORE WORK 1S COMMENCED By

DESCRIPTION

CODE QUANTTTY

Mileage P.T. .
200004 1 [Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00 $1,000.00)

|
Process License Fee on Gallons I

TOTAL BILLING §1|090 gﬂ
| cenify that the above material has been aweptedand used; that ihe above service was performed in a good and workmaniike

manner under the direction, supervision and controt of the owner,operalor or his agent, whose signature appears beiow.
Copetand Representative Joe S
Station GB Bud

!
u
!
i

Wek Ownec, Operaior or Agent
Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




[.EJ[.[ ; h ” é TREATMENT REPORT

Acid & Cement Acid Suge No.
[Type Trsatment: At Typs Fiuit Sand Sias Pounds of Samd
Oate  3/23/2022  ODustrict GB F.0. No. Mdown bl /G,
Company Terry D. Schmidt ol fGal.
Well Name & io. Koening Bbl./Gal.
Location Chase Fieid B0l /G
County  Rice Stte KS 8bl./Gal.
Treated from f to [ N 3 0
Casing: Sz 412 Type & WE. Setmt ft. from i to . No.f 0
Formation: Part. w from i ta . Mo.fr 0
Formation: Pert. w Actual Volume of OF / Water to Lond Hole: Bbl./Ga.
— .
Formation: Par. )
Unet:  Site Type & Wt. Top st ft.  Sotlomet ft Jrump Trucks. No. Used; Std. 3. Twin
Comentody Yes w Parforated from " ow . Jumiflary Equipment
O L3
13

2540 The Packer held 500 Psi, we then pulied 2 Jts and we were then at 2480 3ng
the packer was not holding there. We then tried to pull packer and it was Stuck.

The Packer was rig crews and it was an R-4 tension packer. And we ended the day
day there as they tried to get packer freed.




riewp

“tpt[ L ““m j orROER N°C 80051
. —— BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
Acid & Cement 16.524.1295
DATE 24-Mar 20 22

1S AUTHORIZED BY:  Terry D Schmidt . y
Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWES Lease Koening Well No 3 Customer Order No.

Sec. Twp

Range Courty rice State KS

T . o]

ummummmmmmmmam”umm WMWMMmrm upruudor
Wnphed, 8nd NG FEPTEsENIAlonS heve heen reied an. 83 10 what may e the reesulls or alfect of the serviong o Ireating sexd wail The contidaration of eed sarvice o
reatment is payabls. There will De no discount atiowsd subsequent ¥ such dele. % interewt will be cherped after 80 days Tolal charpes are aubyect Lo cormection by
Oulf NVOICING Jepirtmant in acoordance wilh latedt published prics schedules

Tha undersigned represents hirmeelf 1o be duly Authorized % sign thia Order lor weik owner or opersior.
THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK 1S COMMENCED

VIR Dwher OF Oparsion
CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
20.0002 20“ Mileage P.T. "~
20.0004 1 Pump Charge Squeeze
20.1001 160 |Common Cement Sack ,
20.1012 9 Calcium Chioride per 50 Ib. 00k
10.0002] 1 HD Packer Rental 4 17285 1/2" $1,000.00 $1,000.00}
|
i
|
ﬂ 20.0011 158} Bulk Charge $1.25 $198.75
1 200012]  149.46] Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $164.41
ﬂ Process License Fee on Gallons
e TotaLBiiiNgl |

| cartify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the direction, supervision and contro! of the owner,operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative Joe S.
Station GB

Wall Owner, Opermior or Agent

Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




@W Wl Zé TREATMENT REPORT

Acid & Cement A SISGEND.
bree Teestment:  Amt, Type Fhuid Sand Slze Pounds of Sand
pate  3/24/2022  osuia GB £.0. No. Bkdown _ Bbi/Ge
Company Terry D Schmidt . EbiGE
Welt Name & No. Koening — BLL/Gal.
Location Chase Field 8bl./Gst.
county  Rice state KS ush ablL/Gal.
Trested from fi. 1o f. Neft 0
Caing:  Swe A1/2  TypeBwa Setst i from f to f Nk )
Formation: ‘er 10 from # w0 ft. No. ft. 0
Formation: ter t0 JActus] Volume of Oll / Water to Load Hole: BOi. /G,
Foemation: er to
Uner:  Size Tvpc & \m Topat ft.  Bottom ot . JPump Trucks No. Used: S 5p Twin
c|m:u-:: Yes ‘» Perforated from . © . dauxibary Equipment
Tubing:  Size & Wi 278 wung . §rersonnat
perdforsted from: ft

Fuld REMARKS

9:00 We run an hd Packer in to 2082 ft with a rate of 2brl pm 300 psi

Pump 100 SKS common with 3% calcium and displace with 13 Bri h20

We had shut in pressure of 1500 psi.

We let it sit for 1.5 hrs and was holding at 1100 psi.

We then pulled 5 jts and reversed out with 20 brl H20

From there we started hunting holes again and found holes from 1679-1493.
WE then ran back in to 1679 and spot 50 sks of Common with 3% Calcium
pulled up to 1100 ft and reversed out with 20 brl of H20

Set the packer and displace 3 Brl H20 and shut in with a pressure of 600 Psi




BIPELIIDE .. e wee_

: HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060

DATE 25-Mar 20 22

IS AUTHORIZED BY:  terry D Schmidt . ’

NENE OF CUSTONMER
Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWE tease Koening WeltNo. 3 Customer Order No.
Sec., Twp.
Range County rice State KS

umwmeMmmnmmmm«wMMMumMmmwuudnr
mplied. and no rapresantaliond hiive baSN reliad on, 23 10 what May be the results or elect of the BENACING OF Famtng sind wadl. The conederation of s servios of
ragtment is payabie. Thane will be no s Mowed subsey mmu.sxmwnummeomtuwnmnmw

Cu WY OMCING: SEDErtment in SCOrdences with iatest pubiished price SCHacies.
The undaceigned represents himsai ta be duly authorized 10 sign this order for wsl Owner or operator.

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED By

CODE QUANTITY DESCREPT!ON COST
ﬂ 20.0002 2 Mileage P.T. $4.50
a 20.0004 1 Pump Charge Squeeze $1.000.00 i
B 201001 150 ]cCommon Cement Sack $16.25 $2,437.5
201012 9 Calcium Chioride per 50 ib. $42.00 $378.

= =

T

20.0011 159 Bulk Charge $1.25 $198.75
20.0012 149.46| Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $164.41
Process License Fee on Gallons

TOTAL BILLING 187.
I certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner,operator or his ageni, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative Joe S
Station GB Bud

Wik Owner. Operstor o Agent
Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




EIELIID —

Acid & Cement Acid Stage No.
"lm Treatment: Amt, Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of ¢
pate  3/25/2022 oDwwa GB F.0. No. Bidown Bbi./Gal.
Company Terry D Schmidt Bbl./Gal.
Wek Name & No. KOBNINE BbI./Gal,
Location Chase Fleld Bbl./Gal.
County Rice State KS Bol./Gal.
Trested from # w0 . Not (
Casing:  Sze  41/7 Typeswr Set 3t R from f 10 £ Nok {
formation: Perl. w0 from ft to fl. No.k (
Formation: Perl. to JActudl Volume of Od f Water to Load Hole: Bb
Formation; Pert. v DR
Uner:  Size  H#IHHN Type & Wt Top at fr.  Bottomat f1. JPump Trucks No. Used:  Sid. sp. Twin
Cemented:; Yes W Perforated from f to 1. [wdbiary Equipment
Tublng:  Size & WL Swung et ® el

Perforated from uxiliary Yools

Open Hole Size

Company Reprasantative Trowter
— e — ]
TIME PRESSUNES
Py T pwre Total Fluld Pumpad ) REMARKS
10:00 Pulled the HD packer and ran in a Tension packer to 315 ft

Tested the back side and it held at 500 P5SI
Pulled the and tied onto the casing

pump 150 Sks Common and 3% Calcium and displace with 3 Brl H20
Shut in @ 400 PSI

Shut the valve and clean up and wait 30 min
Tied back on and pressure up to 400 PSi




Flelb

ORDER N° C 50554
' BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
Acid & Cement 316-524.1228
DATE 13-Aprt 20 22
IS AUTHORIZED BY:  Terry Schmitl ( -
NAME OF CUSTUNE

Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWS Lease Koening WellNo. 4 Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp
Range Coumy Rice State KS

be held lisbie for any damage that may Stcrus in CONNECIon with s3id service or treslment Copeland Acid S#rvice has MucR NO reprASeTEToNn. exxnessed or
iMpUed, and No rePresentations have bean relied on, &3 10 whet may be the results or effeci of e servicing or raatng saxl well. The consioeration of 38id $efvice o
\remiment 1s payable There will be no discount aliowed subsequent 1o such date 6% iteresi will be chasgad aftar B0 days Tolsl chirges are subject 1o cormection by
our INYOAING dEpRtmen In $6o0rgance with latest publiehed price schecuias

The undersigned represents himself to be duly authorized 10 sign this crder for weil owner or eperator

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED By
Wel Owner ar Opéraior Agent
CODE  QUANTITY DESCRIPTION ORT ‘imouLﬂ
LOST
200001] 20 IMileage P.U. $2.60 $50.00
20.0002] 20 |Mieage P.T. $4.50 $90.00}
200004L 1 |Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00 $1,000.00]
20.1001] 200 |Common Cement Sack $16.25 $3,250.00]
20,1005 10  |Gel on side per sack $25.26 szsz.soﬂ
201017 apo Hulis per Ib. $0.50 $150.00
20.102] 110 |Sodium Silicate per gal $11.00 $1.210.00]
20.0011 210] Bulk Charge $1.25 $262.
20.0012 198| Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $217.
Process License Fee on Gallons
TOTAL BILLING 482.8

W
| certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmaniike

manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner.operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative  Nathan W.

Station GB Jay K.

Remarks

Well Owner, Operalor or Agent

NET 30 DAYS



BALID 3

TREATMENT REPORT
Add & Cement Acid Stage No. —
Type Treatment; Amit. Type Fluid Sand Sie Pounds of Sand
pate A/13/2022 oistrict GB F.0.Nvo. 50554 Bkdown Bbl./Gal.
Company Terry Schrnitt 8bt./Gal.
Weli Name & No. Koening #4 Bb/Gal.
Location Field Bbi./Gal.
County Rice State K5 IFIush Bbl./Ga).
Treated from # 1o ft. Nof 0
Casing:  Size 4.5" Type & Wt Setat L3 from #t to . Noft 0
Formation: Perf. to from fi o fi.  Nof 0
Formation. Perf, to wial Volume of Gil / Water to Load Hole: Bbl./Gal.
Formation: P_err to -
Liner: Size __ Type R Wi Top at ft.  Bottomat ft. [Pump Trucks No. Used:  Std. 365 Sp. Twin
Cemented:’ Yes ¥ Perforated from . to H.ruullilr\r Equipment 327
Tubing:  Size & Wt. 2" $wung at f1. Personnel Nathan Joe Clarence
Perfarated from ft. to ft. Jauxiliary Tools
- Plugging or Sealing Materials:  Type
Cpen Hole Size Gals, Ib.

Company Representative Jay Trestes Nathan W.
TIME PRESSURES
Total Fluid Pumped REMARKS
a.m./p.m Tubing Casing
9:45 |2.5" 4.5" On Location.

Packer-680'

Holes-810'-1300'

Take inj rate at 3bpm-300#

Mix 10sks of gel with 300# Huills.

Pump 5bbls of Sodium Silicate and water and 2bbls water spacer.

Mix 200sks Common.

Displace below packer and et set.

PuHl packer.

Thank You!

Nathan W.
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. HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67080
Acid & Cement 316-524-1225

DATE 5-Apr 20 22
IS AUTHORIZED BY: TERRY D. SCHMIDT

{NAWE OF CUSTOUMER]
Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWS Leasse KOENING WellNo. 4 Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp
Range County RICE State KS

ummhmwmwmnmmmmuw cwuammm»w wuudur

implad, and no rep ions have besn relisd on, a3 10 what may be the resulis of sffect of the 3ervicing of raating sad well. The jan) of saed NGe Or
treatment is paysbie  Thare will be no discount llowed subsequent 10 such daie. 8% interes! will be cherged ehar 60 days. Totsl charges we byt 10 comection by
O INvoiting department in sccordancs with letesl published prios schodules.
Tha undersigned reprasents himsaif 10 be duly avthorized Lo sign this order for wal owner o Opersior.
TeiS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED By

DESCRiPTION

200002] 20 |MieageP.T. $4.50

20.0004 1 Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00

20.1001 150 Common Cement Sack $16.25 ‘

20.1012] 16 [Calcium Chioride per 50 Ib. $42.00 $672.004

20.0011 166]_Buik Charge $1.25 $207.50

20.0012]  156.04] Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $171.64
Process License Fee on Gallons l

TOTAL BILLING 578,

| certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner.operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative GREG C.
Station GB JAY K,

Well Owner, Operator or Agent
Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




ig ' MB g TREATMENT REPORT

Acid & Cement Acid Stage No
Type Treatment:  Amt. Type Fhid Sang Size Pounds of Sand

pate  A/5/2022 Disrit GB F.O.No. (60542 Bidown Bbl/Gal.
company TERRY D. SCHMIDT Bbl./Gal.
wel Name & No. KOENING #4 Bbl./Gal.
Location Field Bb./Gal.
County RICE stare KS Flush Bbl./fGal.
—————=head from # to . Noh 0
Casingg  Sze 4172  Typelwt Set at #t. from ft. to f. No.fL 0
Formation: Pert to from f 1o . Nof 1]
Formation: Perf. to JActual Volume of O#f / Water to Load Hole: Bbt./Gal,
Formation: —;:rf- o -
Uner:  Size Type & Wt Top at f.  Bottomat . ﬂl‘wp Trucks.  No.Used: 5td. 320 5p. Twin

Cemented: Yes W Perforated from k. 10 . PAuncbiary Equioment 327
Tubing:  Sire & Wt. Swung at ft. fPersonnel GREG JOE

Perforated from

fto ft. JAuniiary Tools

Plugging or Sealing Materials:  Type

Open Hole Site

Company Reprasamative JAY K, Treater GREG (.
T e ———— ..
Tome Total Fiuld Pumped REMARKS
a.m./p.m Tubing Casing
9:00 ON LOCATION

HOLES 870-1000. PACKER SET @ 720"

PUMP 18 8BLS CALCIUM CHLORIDE WATER. iNJ RATE 2 BPM 300#
PS! BACKSIDE TO 500#

PUMP 150 SKS COMMON 3% CC.

SHUT VALVE, PUMP LINE AND PUMP CLEAN

DISPLACE WITH 4,75 BBLS, WAIT 1 HOUR

OPENED VALVE, STILL HAD PRESSURE, WANTED TO COME BACK. PUMP
10.25 BBLS AND WAIT 1 HOUR

OPENED VALVE, STiLL, HAD PRESSURE, WANTED TO COME BACK. PUMP
1 BBL. PSI TO 500#, SHUT VALVE. TOTAL DISPLACEMENT 6 BBLS

3:30 JOB COMPLETE

THANK YOU'!!!




_=__
| cortify that

FiELD

“'P'[ L ““l]] orbErR N’ C 60550
- e BOX438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
Acid & Cement 516-524.1225
DATE 18-Apr 20 22
IS AUTHORIZED BY: TERRY D. SCHMIDT '
Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWS Lease KOENING WellNo. 4 Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp.
Range County RICE State KS

ONDH

mmmumwmmmmmmmmwm.WMMh-MMwum axpressed of

impluﬂmMMManHnnhﬂmhmeMdﬂMwnmmm The consicaration of sid $rWOR o

reatment (s paysbie There wifl be no =

umwnmmmm;u
undaersigned

scheduies
Mmmnumm»wnmmmwmuw.

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED

BEFORE WORK 15 COMMENCED By

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

CODE &7
T — L —

200002] 20 |Mieage P.T. $4.50 ‘
20.0004 1 pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00 $1,000.00f
20.1001 200 |Common Cement Sack $16.25 $3,250.001
20.1012] 16 |Calcium Chioride per 50 ib. $42.00
’
|

20.0011 216| Bulk Charge _ $1.25 $270

20.0012 203.04| Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $223.

Process License Fee on Gallons
TOTAL BILLING 5 505.

e e Doon acoepled and usad, that the above sarvice was performed in & good and workmanike

manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner,operator o his agent, whose signature appears below.
Copeland Representative GREGC.

Station GB

JAY K.

Remarks

Weli Ownor, Gperaiof of Agent

NET 30 DAYS




FOBEIRAND é

TREATMENT REPORT
Acid & Cement Acdstogewo.
[Type Treatment: Amt. Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of Sand
pate  4/19/2022 ouwia GB F.0.No. CBQ550 Skdown BbL/Gat.
company TERRY D. SCHMIDT Bbi /Gal.
Well Narne & No, KOENING #4 Bbi./Gal.
Freld Bbl./Gal.

Location

county RICE state KS #1ush Bb./Gal.
Treated from Lt . Nott 0

Casing:  Site Type & Wt Set s fe. from ft. to R No.fu. 0
Farmation: Pert. from ot . No.ft 0
#

Formation: Pert. to Volume of Oll / Water to Load Hole: Bbl./Gal
—r—ri— e

Formation: Perl, to

Uner: Sire Type b Wt. Topat . Bottomat f Trucks.  No.Used: Std. 365 . Twin

Comented: Yes W Pertorated from * © e ndkary Equipment 360-3107 & 129
Tubirg:  Size & Wt Swung 3t ft GREG CLARENCE JOE

Perforated from

fi. to

Company Reprasentative JAY K, Trastar GREG C.
TIME PRESSURES
Total Fiuid Pumped REMARKS
2.m./p.m Tubing Casieg
11:00 ON LOCATION
PACKER SET @ 685, HOLES @ 850-1150
PS! BACKSIDE TO 3004.
PUMP 50 BBLS MUD. INJ RATE 3 BPM 450#
MIX 200 SKS COMMON 4% CC
SHUT VALVE. WASH PUMP AND LINE OUT.
DISPLACE WITH 4.5 BBLS H20
WAIT 1 HOUR. PUMP 0.5 BBLS WAIT 1 HOUR
3:30 OPEN VALVE, 4504, PSI TO 950#. BLED OFF PRESSURE SLOWLY, NO
RETURNS.
REVERSE OUT WITH 14 BBLS, PULL PACKER. PSI TO 750#
SHUT IN WELL
4:00 JOB COMPLETE
THANK YOU!!!




p HEeLD o
BOPELIIL
BOX 438 - HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060

Acid & Cement 316.524.1225

DATE 20-Apr 20 22
IS AUTHORIZED BY:  Temy Schmilt ( -

TANE UF CUSTUNE]

Address City State KS
TO TREAT WELL
AS FOLLOWS Lease Koening WellNo. 4 Customer Order No.
Sec. Twp.
Range County Rice State KS

‘A.upcﬂoﬂhamudeuuonrmnlmnmndm(:opclwu»\udummuortrm-mlnﬂlhmowmmmllﬂi:nﬂh

e held hable {or sy damage thal Mmay 3cCrue In Conmection wih sait) sorvica or tramiment Copeland ACd Service has mads no represenistion. exprassed of
imphed. and O representahons haye Desn reliad on. as to whal may ba the results o effact of the servGng of freating sae wirll The consieration of said Sarvice Of
wentment is payabie. There will be no discoun allowed subsequent 1o SuCh dse 6% inlerest will be charged sher B0 oays Totsi charges are subject to cofrecton Dy

our INVOICING depariment N accordance wilh latest putlished price schidules.
The undersigned represents himsell 1o be duly authorized 1o sign this order for well owner of Operator

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED

BEFORE WORK |5 COMMENCED By
Well (rwier or Opesator
. 3 |
CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
200001 20 |Mieage P.U. $2.50 $50.00
200002] 20 IMiesge P.T. $4 50 $90.00]
200004 1 |Pump Charge Squeeze $1,000.00 $1,000.00)
201002| 250  |60/40 Poz 2% Gel $13.00 $3,250.00]]
20.1004] 29 |Add. Gel after 2% Per Sack $25.25 $732.25“
20.0011 279| Bulk Charge $1.26 $348.75
20.0012 248} Bulk Truck Miles $1.10 $273.90
Process License Fee on Gallons

TOTAL BILLING

5744.9

r— — ——— — . —
 certify that the above material has been accepted and used. that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike

manner under the direction, supervision and conlrol of the owner,operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.

Copeland Representative  Nathan W.
Station GB

Jay K.

Well Cwner, Operator of Agent

Remarks

NET 30 DAYS




TREATMENT REPORT
Add & Cement Acid Stage No.

[Type Treatment: Amt. Type flud Sand Size Pounds of $and
pate  4/29/2022 piswit GB F.o No. 50561 Bkdown BbL./Gal.
company Terry Schmitt Bbl{Gal.
Well Name & No. Koening #4 Bbl./Gal.
Location Fiel¢ Bbl./Gal.
county Rice state KS rsush Bb!./Gal.
Treated from fi. tn o Noft 0
Caung:  Size 45" Type & WL Sct at ft. from f. to . No.ft 0
Formation: Pert. to from ft. 10 fi.  No.ft 0
Formation: Perf, to jActual Volumne of Gil / Water to Load Hole: B BYl.fGal. o
———— ————
Formatton: Pert. o
Lirer. St Type B Wt Top at #t.  Botiom at #t fPump Trucks.  No. Used: Std. 365 Sp. Twin
Cemented: Yes W Perforated from . to 1. JAuniliary Equipment 327
Tubing:  Size & Wi Swung at ft, J:ersur'n!i Nathan Tim Joe
Perforated from f. to f1. JAunitiary Tools

Flugging or Sealing Matetials:  Type

Open Hole Size
o —
Company Representative Jay Treater Nathan W.
M
TIME PRESSURES
Total Fluid Pumped KEMARKS
a.m./p.m, Tubing Casing
8:30 4.5" On Location.

Tie on casing and mix 200sks 60/40poz 16%gel and 50sks 60/40poz

Displace to 400’ at .5bpm-550#
Shut in.

Thank You!

Nathan W,
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Conservation Division a I | S aS Phone: 316-337-6200

266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 ) o Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kec ks.gov/
Andrew J. French, Chairperson Laura Kelly, Governor

Dwight D. Keen, Commissioner
Annie Kuether, Commissioner

May 20, 2024

JAY R KREHBIEL

Krehbiel, Jay

504 N CARRIE ST
MCPHERSON, KS 67460-6513

Re:Plugging Application
API 15-159-19009-00-00
KOENIG 4
NE/4 Sec.15-20S-10W
Rice County, Kansas

Dear JAY R KREHBIEL:
The Conservation Division has received your Well Plugging Application (CP-1).

Under K.A.R. 82-3-113(b)(2), you must notify DISTRICT 2 of your proposed plugging plan at
least 5 days before plugging the well. DISTRICT 2's phone number is (316) 337-7400. Failure to
notify DISTRICT 2, or failure to file a Well Plugging Record (CP-4) after the well is plugged will
result in a penalty recommendation.

Under K.A.R. 82-3-600, you must file an Application for Surface Pit (CDP-1) if you wish to use
a workover pit while plugging the well. Failure to timely file a CDP-1, failure to timely remove
fluids, or failure to timely file Closure of Surface Pit (CDP-4) or Waste Transfer (CDP-5) forms will
result in a penalty recommendation.

This receipt does NOT constitute authorization to plug this well if you do not otherwise have the
legal right to do so.

This receipt is VOID after November 16, 2024. If the well is not plugged by then, you will have to
submit a new CP-1 if you wish to plug the well.

The November 16, 2024 deadline does NOT override any compliance deadline given to you
by Legal, District, or other Commission Staff. Failure to comply with any given deadline will still
result in the Commission assessing penalties, or taking other legal action.

Sincerely,
Production Department Supervisor

cc: DISTRICT 2
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	olicense: 32381
	oname: Krehbiel, Jay
	oaddr1: 504 N CARRIE ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: MCPHERSON
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67460
	ozip4: 6513
	ocontact: JAY R KREHBIEL
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 241-4901
	API: 15-159-19009-00-00
	origcompdt: 
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: SE
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 15
	Township: 20
	Range: 10
	RangeDirection: West
	CP1FeetNSFromReference: 2970
	CP1NorthSouthFromReference: South
	CP1FeetEWFromReference: 330
	CP1EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Rice
	lname: KOENIG
	WellNumber: 4
	welltype: OIL
	othertype: 
	swdpermit: 
	enhrpermit: 
	gswpermit: 
	conductorcasingsize: 
	conductorcasingsettingdepth: 
	conductorcasingcement: 
	surfacecasingsize: 8.625
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 195
	surfacecasingcement: 150
	productioncasingsize: 4.5
	productioncasingsettingdepth: 3360
	productioncasingcement: 75
	perfbridgeplug: Attached
	elevation: 1815
	elevtakenfrom: GL
	td: 3365
	pbtd: 
	anhydrite: 
	ConditionOfWell: Junk
	csgleakloc: -
	plugmethod: Plug bottom through tubing w/ 50 sacks, perforate through tubing at 1400' cement w/ 50 sacks, perforate through tubing at 800' pump in 50 sacks, unscrew tubing at 300' fill to surface, dig out cellar and run 1" down to 200' fill to surface if not already full of cement from squeezes in 2022. Attached are the cement records from 2022 in which we squeezed at 256' and I think we surfaced cement in cellar.

	wllogattached: Off
	aco1filed: No
	rsnACO1notfiled: Terry Schmidt was the previous operator of this well and claims he has no records on it.
	comprepname: Jay Krehbiel
	comprepaddress: 504 N CARRIE ST
	comprepcity: MCPHERSON
	comprepstate: KS
	comprepzip: 67460
	comprepzip_four: 
	compreparea: 620
	comprepphone: 2414901
	pluggerlicense: 30280
	pluggername: Sunflower Well Service, Inc.
	pluggeraddress1: 1770 28TH AVE
	pluggeraddress2: PO BOX 341
	pluggercity: CANTON
	pluggerstate: KS
	pluggerzip: 67428
	pluggerzip4: 0341
	pluggerarea: 620
	pluggerphone: 628-4723
	plugdate: 
	sigdate: 
	FormFiled: CP1
	OperatorLicenseNumber: 32381
	OperatorName: Krehbiel, Jay
	OperatorStreetAddress1: 504 N CARRIE ST
	OperatorStreetAddress2: 
	OperatorCity: MCPHERSON
	OperatorState: KS
	OperatorZip: 67460
	OperatorZip4: 6513
	OperatorContactPerson: JAY R KREHBIEL
	ContactPhoneArea: 620
	ContactPhoneNumber: 2414901
	ContactFaxArea: 
	ContactFaxNumber: 
	ContactEmail Address 1: 
	LeaseName: KOENIG
	LegalDescriptionLease: 
	SurfaceOwnerName: Ron Ricker
	SurfaceOwnerAddress1: 1445 5th Rd
	SurfaceOwnerAddress2: 
	SurfaceOwnerCity: Raymond
	SurfaceOwnerState: Kansas
	SurfaceOwnerZip: 67573
	SurfaceOwnerZip4: 9617
	OpNotifiedLandowner: Yes
	SignatureDate: 
	Title: 
	KSONA_Signature: 


